—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain - Foc 4%
Fire Captain - Foc 4%
Fire Lieutenant 4%
Fire Engineer - 4%
Fire Engineer - 4%
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter-Foc 4%
Fire Engineer

Fire Chief

Other Positions Held City
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$162,339
$153,399
$140,725
$133,623
$120,179
$117,530
$116,714
$109,055
$108,241
$107,132
$101,159



