	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$162,339
2.	Fire Captain - Foc 4%		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$153,399
3.	Fire Captain - Foc 4%		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$140,725
4.	Fire Lieutenant 4%		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$133,623
5.	Fire Engineer - 4%		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$120,179
6.	Fire Engineer - 4%		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$117,530
7.	Firefighter		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$116,714
8.	Firefighter		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$109,055
9.	Firefighter-Foc 4%		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$108,241
10.	Fire Engineer		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$107,132
11.	Fire Chief		Piedmont	Fire Department	\$101,159